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1 a Aladenise Jonathan 20.00
+ Gauch Thierry 10.00
+ Goy Sébastien 10.00

1 b Buchs Carlo 20.00
+ Udressy Jean-Baptiste 10.00
+ Golliard Steve 10.00

1 c Werro Simon (2000) 20.00
+ Defferrard Baptiste (2000) 10.00
+ Berthoud Bastien (2000) 10.00

2 a Berset Cyril 19.75
+ Loup Grégoire (2000) 10.00
+ Luginbühl Filiph (1998) 9.75

2 b Bugnon Cédric 19.75
+ Menoud Timothée (1999) 9.75
+ Bersier Jean-Jacques 10.00

2 c Cropt Harald ** 19.75
+ Borcard Johann ** 10.00
+ Zimmermann Mario * 9.75

2 d Curty Mathias 19.75
+ Pittet Guillaume 9.75
+ Nori Adriano (1998) 10.00

3 Vaucher Rémy (1999) 19.50
+ Friedly Luca (2000) 9.75
+ Buchs Remo (1999) 9.75

4 a Dubey Gaël 18.75
+ Perroud Lary (2000) 10.00
- Hadorn Marco (1999) 8.75

4 b Duplan Steve ** 18.75
- Urfer Simon * 8.75
+ Remy Guillaume ** 10.00

4 c Hayoz Paul (1998) 18.75
+ Fuchs Yannick (1998) 10.00
- Droxler Jonathan * 8.75

4 d Schenkel Adrian ** 18.75
- Gottofrey Marc ** 8.75
+ Kramer Lario (1998) * 10.00

4 e Emonet Frédéric * 18.75
o Kramer Lario (1998) * 8.75
+ Loup Alexandre 10.00

5 a Colò Kilian (1999) 18.50
+ Kramer Dorian (1999) 9.75
- Siegenthaler Jürg 8.75

5 b Gottofrey Marc ** 18.50
- Schenkel Adrian ** 8.75
+ Emonet Fabien 9.75

5 c Jeannin Jess (2000) 18.50
- Curty Alexandre 8.75
+ Fuchs Yannick (1998) 9.75

5 d Siegenthaler Jürg 18.50
+ Gottofrey Luc 9.75
- Colò Kilian (1999) 8.75

5 e Bersier Jean-Jacques 18.50
+ Kolly Gaëtan (1998) 10.00
o 8.50

5 f Berthoud Bastien (2000) 18.50
+ Hirs Julien (1999) 10.00
o Werro Simon (2000) 8.50

5 g Borcard Johann ** 18.50
o Cropt Harald ** 8.75
+ Chèvre Bernard 9.75

5 h Carrel Martin (2000) 18.50
o Buchs Remo (1999) 8.50
+ François Théo (2000) 10.00

5 i Chèvre Bernard 18.50
+ Portmann Fabio (1998) 10.00
o Borcard Johann ** 8.50

5 j Friedly Luca (2000) 18.50
o Vaucher Rémy (1999) 8.50
+ François Théo (2000) 10.00

5 k Gauch Thierry 18.50
o Aladenise Jonathan 8.50
+ Nori Alessandro (1998) 10.00

5 l Gottofrey Luc 18.50
o Siegenthaler Jürg 8.50
+ Udressy Jean-Baptiste 10.00

5 m Goy Sébastien 18.50
+ Nori Alessandro (1998) 10.00
o Aladenise Jonathan 8.50

5 n Kolly Gaëtan (1998) 18.50
o Bersier Jean-Jacques 8.50
+ Pittet Guillaume 10.00

5 o Loup Alexandre 18.50
+ Lützelschwab Luc (1999) 10.00
o Emonet Frédéric * 8.50

5 p Loup Grégoire (2000) 18.50
o Berset Cyril 8.50
+ Menoud Timothée (1999) 10.00

5 q Luginbühl Filiph (1998) 18.50
+ Parvex Yannick 10.00
o Berset Cyril 8.50

5 r Nori Adriano (1998) 18.50
+ Despont Loic (2000) 10.00
o Curty Mathias 8.50

5 s Parvex Yannick 18.50
o Luginbühl Filiph (1998) 8.50
+ Curty Alexandre 10.00

5 t Perroud Lary (2000) 18.50
o Dubey Gaël 8.50
+ Defferrard Baptiste (2000) 10.00

5 u Portmann Fabio (1998) 18.50
o Chèvre Bernard 8.50
+ Hirs Julien (1999) 10.00

6 a Buchs Remo (1999) 18.25
+ Carrel Martin (2000) 9.75
o Vaucher Rémy (1999) 8.50

6 b Emonet Fabien 18.25
+ Jacquier Pascal 9.75
o Gottofrey Marc ** 8.50

6 c Golliard Steve 18.25
+ Vaucher Rémy (2000) 9.75
o Buchs Carlo 8.50

6 d Kramer Lario (1998) * 18.25
+ Emonet Frédéric * 9.75
o Schenkel Adrian ** 8.50

6 e Vaucher Rémy (2000) 18.25
o Golliard Steve 8.50
+ Despont Loic (2000) 9.75

6 f Zimmermann Mario * 18.25
+ Remy Guillaume ** 9.75
o Cropt Harald ** 8.50

7 a Hadorn Marco (1999) 17.75
- Pharisa Loic 9.00
- Dubey Gaël 8.75

7 b Pharisa Loic 17.75
- Hadorn Marco (1999) 9.00
- Vonlanthen Alexandre 8.75

8 a Droxler Jonathan * 17.50
- Haenni Stéphane ** 8.75
- Hayoz Paul (1998) 8.75

8 b Dufey Gil 17.50
- Vonlanthen Alexandre 8.75
- Lützelschwab Luc (1999) 8.75

8 c Haenni Stéphane ** 17.50
- Droxler Jonathan * 8.75
- Urfer Simon * 8.75

8 d Urfer Simon * 17.50
- Duplan Steve ** 8.75
- Haenni Stéphane ** 8.75

8 e Vonlanthen Alexandre 17.50
- Dufey Gil 8.75
- Pharisa Loic 8.75

9 a Curty Alexandre 17.25
- Jeannin Jess (2000) 8.75
o Parvex Yannick 8.50
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9 b Jacquier Pascal 17.25
o Emonet Fabien 8.50
- Kramer Dorian (1999) 8.75

9 c Kramer Dorian (1999) 17.25
o Colò Kilian (1999) 8.50
- Jacquier Pascal 8.75

9 d Lützelschwab Luc (1999) 17.25
o Loup Alexandre 8.50
- Dufey Gil 8.75

10 a Defferrard Baptiste (2000) 17.00
o Werro Simon (2000) 8.50
o Perroud Lary (2000) 8.50

10 b Despont Loic (2000) 17.00
o Nori Adriano (1998) 8.50
o Vaucher Rémy (2000) 8.50

10 c François Théo (2000) 17.00
o Friedly Luca (2000) 8.50
o Carrel Martin (2000) 8.50

10 d Fuchs Yannick (1998) 17.00
o Hayoz Paul (1998) 8.50
o Jeannin Jess (2000) 8.50

10 e Hirs Julien (1999) 17.00
o Berthoud Bastien (2000) 8.50
o Portmann Fabio (1998) 8.50

10 f Menoud Timothée (1999) 17.00
o 8.50
o Loup Grégoire (2000) 8.50

10 g Nori Alessandro (1998) 17.00
o Goy Sébastien 8.50
o Gauch Thierry 8.50

10 h Pittet Guillaume 17.00
o Curty Mathias 8.50
o Kolly Gaëtan (1998) 8.50

10 i Remy Guillaume ** 17.00
o Zimmermann Mario * 8.50
o Duplan Steve ** 8.50

10 j Udressy Jean-Baptiste 17.00
o Buchs Carlo 8.50
o Gottofrey Luc 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


